
Trinity Joint Honours and New Minor Subject - Mobility Coordinators

Subject Study Abroad Co-ordinator(s) Contact Information

Ancient History and Archaeology Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

Business Dr Deirdre Crowe business.exchange@tcd.ie

Classical Civilisation Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

Computer Science

Dr. Anthony Ventresque - Non- EU 

Exchanges ANTHONY.VENTRESQUE@tcd.ie 

Computer Science Dr Carl Vogel - Erasmus Exchanges vogel@tcd.ie

Drama Studies Dr Miranda Fay Thomas thomasmf@tcd.ie 

Economics Dr Michael Wycherley wycherlm@tcd.ie

Economics econ.exchange@tcd.ie

English Literature Dr Ema Vyroubalova (Semester 1) vyroubae@tcd.ie

English Literature Dr Seán Hewitt (Semester 2) shewitt@tcd.ie

Film Studies Dr Conor O’Kelly conor.okelly@tcd.ie

French Dr Alexandra Lukes lukesa@tcd.ie

Geography Dr Mark Hennessy mhnnessy@tcd.ie

German Dr Caitriona Leahy cleahy@tcd.ie

Greek Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

History Dr Sean Duffy (Semester 1)

History Dr Ramazan Hakki Oztan (Semester 2) ramazan.oztan@tcd.ie

History of Art and Architecture Dr Vanessa Portugal Vanessa.Portugal@tcd.ie

Irish Dr Deirdre Nic Chárthaigh dnicchar@tcd.ie

Italian Dr Serena Vandi vandis@tcd.ie

Latin Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

Law Dr Róisin Costello roisin.acostello@tcd.ie

Law Ms Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie 

Linguistics Dr Colin Flynn COLIN.FLYNN@tcd.ie

Linguistics linguistics.outgoing@tcd.ie

Mathematics Dr Florian Naef naeff@tcd.ie

Middle Eastern, Jewish and Islamic CivilisationsDr Zuleika Rodgers rodgersz@tcd.ie

Music Dr Orla Flanagan Orla.Flanagan@tcd.ie

Philosophy Dr John Divers Diversj@tcd.ie

Philosophy Philosophy.outgoing@tcd.ie

Political Science Dr Emanuel Coman politicalscienceexchange@tcd.ie

Religion Dr Benjamin Wold WOLDB@tcd.ie

Russian Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili dtsiskar@tcd.ie 

Social Policy Dr Kasia Wodniak kwodniak@tcd.ie

Sociology Dr Annatina Aerne AERNEA@tcd.ie

Sociology Sociology.outgoing@tcd.ie

Spanish Dr Katerina Garcia kgarcia@tcd.ie

Statistics Dr Athanasios Georgiadis georgiaa@tcd.ie
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